## LO70000A8Lel

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
, ·
Office Use Only



800082916378

01/08/07--01014--022 \*\*160.00

O7 JAN -8 PH 12: 08
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Co						
SUBJECT: MIXO	N PRESSURE WAS	SHING LLO	<b>D</b> .			
	(Name of Limited	d Liability Comp	any)			
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filin	g.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following	g:			
McARTH	JR MIXON					
	O	Name of Person)				
MIXON P	RESSURE WASH	ING LLC.				
	(	Firm/Company)				
16 APAL	ACHEE ST.					
		(Address)				
APALAC	HICOLA,FL.323	20				
	(City	State and Zip Cod	e)		7.00	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call.			)7 J	
	, p				ETA.	caranage - L
McARTHUR M	IXON of Person)	at (850	653-207	70 elephone Number)	RY SEE	i i
(Name	of rerson)	(Area Coc	ie & Daytime 10	eiephone Number)	PH I2: 0 OF STAT E FLORIO	tiamed [] ] [
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:				TATE	E HARMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	у	\$160.00 Fill Certificate of Secretified Cope (additional copy in the copy in t	Status &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Ex	fourier Addrestion Section of Corporatio Building ecutive Center see, FL 32301	ns		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	·				
MIXON PRESSURE WASHING LLC.					
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	ed Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")				
ARTICLE II - Address:					
	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
The maning address and substitutions of the pr	morphi office of the Difficed Discounty Company is.				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
McARTHUR MIXON	McARTHUR MIXON				
16 APALACHEE ST.	16 APALACHEE ST.				
APALACHICOLA,FL.32320	APALACHICOLA,FL.32320				
business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the r	registered agent are:				
McARTHUR MIXON	O; (IAL				
McARTHUR MIXON Name	07 J. SECR JALLA				
	O7 JAN - SECRETAI JALLAHAS				
Name 16 APALACHEE ST.	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
Name 16 APALACHEE ST.	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
Name  16 APALACHEE ST.  Florida street add	Iress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  FL  ARY OF S  FL  ARY OF S				

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGR McARTHUR MIXON 16 APALACHEE ST. APALACHICOLA,FL.32320 MGRM **DORIS A.MIXON** 16 APALACHEE ST. APALACHICOLA,FL.32320 (Use attachment if necessary) **ARTICLE V:** Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business day to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

**REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

•

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

McARTHUR MIXON

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)